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Brian Chenevey
3M
St. Paul, MN
bchenevey@mmm.com

Chad Landry
3M
Livingston, TX
clandry@robustsolutionsllc.com

Vincent Mannino
3M
St. Paul, MN
vwmannino@mmm.com

Samantha Peterson
3M
St. Paul, MN
slpeterson@mmm.com

Rachel Samdahl
3M
St. Paul, MN
rsamdaho@mmm.com

Annie Schaubmayer
3M
St. Paul, MN
atautzschaubmayer@mmm.com

Ernie Stumpf
3M
St. Paul, MN
eastumpf@mmm.com

Jason Wharton
3M
St. Paul, MN
jawharton@mmm.com

Molly Zimmerman
3M
St. Paul, MN
molly@emzimmsolutions.com

Tom Fichtner
AAC Contracting
Rochester, NY
twf@aac-contracting.com

Javier Lucatero
Accurate Firestop & Insulation
Pleasanton, CA
javier@accuratefirestop.com

Ernie Close
Acoustic Ceiling & Partition Co., Inc.
Ann Arbor, MI
eclose@acpmich.com

Dean Hammel
Albion Engineering Company
Moorestown, NJ
dean@albioneng.com

Heath Harrison
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
hharrison@alphaiwp.com

James Heath
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
jheath@alphaiwp.com

Setphen Kohara
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
stephen@arscolo.com

Cole Liddicoat
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
cole@arscolo.com

Alex Rothberg
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
alex@arscolo.com

Joe Vega
American Empire Firestop, Inc.
Ontario, CA
joe@americanempirefirestopinc.com

James Adams
American Firestop Solutions
Sacramento, CA
james@firestop.us

Steve Osorio
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
steve.osorio@truteam.com

Scott Rankin
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
scott.rankin@truteam.com

Dominick Zappala
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
dominick.zappala@truteam.com

Will Jannace
American Permalight® Inc.
Torrance, CA
sales@americanpermalight.com

Ricardo Navarro
American Permalight® Inc.
Torrance, CA
operations@americanpermalight.
   com

Ryan Poet
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
rpoet@arc-md.com

Joe Wilkinson
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
jwilkinson@arc-md.com

Joe Corke
Aries Contracting, Inc.
Ottawa, ON
joe@ariescontracting.com

Justin Bishop
Balco
Wichita, KS
justin.bishop@balcousa.com

Steve Cooper
Balco
Wichita, KS
steve.cooper@balcousa.com

James Foy
Balco
Wichita, KS
james.foy@balcousa.com

John Harder
Balco
Wichita, KA
john.harder@balcousa.com

Antje Bergman
Beam Fire and Life Safety
Flower Mound, TX
antje@beamfirelifesafety.com

Corey Beckett
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
corey@beyondgroup.ca

John Chiangi
Brand Services
Gales Ferry, CT
johnjr@brand-svc.com
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Alex Nelson
Braun Intertec
Bloomington, MN
anelson@braunintertec.com

Chris Downey
C.L. Downey Construction, Inc.
Durham, NC
cldfirestop@aol.com

Kyle Rutledge
Cal Com Insulation, Inc.
Oceanside, CA
kyle@calcominsulation.com

Thomas Hibinski
California Fire Stop, Inc.
Carlsbad, CA
tom@calfirestopinc.com

Adam Bauchle
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
adam.bauchle@carciofini.com

Brendan Vaughan
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
brendan.vaughan@carciofini.com

Eric Bergman
Chaparral Insulation 
Waco, TX
ebergman@chaparralinsulation.com

Pat Dunn
Chaparral Insulation Co.
Waco, TX
pdunn@chaparralinsulation.com

Eric Graehler
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
egraehler@clearstory.build

Chris Tzortzis
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
christz@clearstory.com

Bob Donoghue
Coast Building Products
Corona, CA
bob.donoghue@amnationalservices.
   com

Matthew Halupowski
Consigli
Buxton, ME
mhalupowski@consigli.com

Derek Miller
CORFIX
Ottawa, ON
derek@corfix.com

Dustin Seymour
CORFIX
Ottawa, ON
dustin.seymour@corfix.com

Robert Belvin
Construction Specialties
Muncy, PA
rbelvin@c-sgroup.com

Mervyn Pereira
Construction Specialties
Muncy, PA
mpereira@c-sgroup.com

Eric Keeton
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
ekeeton@daltonprotection.com

Amanda Minton
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
aminton@daltonprotection.com

Joseph Patrick
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
jpatrick@daltonprotection.com

Andy Guerra
Daw Construction
Draper, UT
aguerra@dawcg.com

Bernard Amtmann
DeCosta Construction Specialties, 
   Inc.
Monkton, MD
bj.amtmann@decostaconstruction.
   com

Annie DeCosta
DeCosta Construction Specialties, 
   Inc.
Monkton, MD
annie.amtmann@
   decostaconstruction.com

Cody Greenwalt
DKB Inc.
Pasco, WA
cgreenwalt@dkbinc.net

Raymond Blankenship
DPR Construction
Orlando, FL
raybl@dpr.com

Teddy Chaus
DPR Construction
Newport Beach, CA
teddyc@dpr.com

Sai Chidura
DPR Construction
Newport Beach, CA
saic@dpr.com

Caleb Cortimilia
DPR Construction
Heath, TX
calebco@dpr.com

Richard Cowie
DPR Construction
Newport Beach, CA
richardco@dpr.com

Avinash Damera
DPR Construction
Heath, TX
avinashda@dpr.com

Stephen Gordon
DPR Construction
Orlando, FL
stepheng@dpr.com

Adrian Radtke
DPR Construction
Newport Beach, CA
adrianr@dpr.com

Julio Sanchez
DPR Construction
Orlando, FL
julios@dpr.com

William Schafer
DPR Construction
Newport Beach, CA
willsc@dpr.com

Stephen Tarantino
DPR Construction
Waltham, MA
stephenta@dpr.com

Reni Kapxhiu
Ecostar Insulation
North York, ON
reni@ecostarinsulation.ca
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Mariglen Qorri
Ecostar Insulation
North York, ON
it@ecostarinsulation.ca

Buddy Fishman
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
bfishman@emilv.com

Christopher Hooks
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
chrishooks@emilv.com

Andres Chiquete
Farwest Insulation Contracting
Tempe, AZ
achiquete@farwestinsulation.com

Rob Kim
Farwest Insulation Contracting
Anaheim, CA
rkim@farwestinsulation.com

Cody Repenning
Farwest Insulation Contracting
Tempe, AZ
crepenning@farwestinsulation.com

Brenden Trueblood
Farwest Insulation Contracting
Tempe, AZ
btrueblood@farwestinsulation.com

Craig Goldfield
FGH Insulation Co.
Houston, TX
craig.goldfield@fghinsulation.com

Paul Grein
FGH Insulation Co.
Houston, TX
paul.grein@fghinsulation.com

Erick Campos
Fieldwire by Hilti
Plano, TX
ecampos@fieldwire.com

Adan Benitez
Fire Blockers
Mesquite TX
adan@fireblockers.com

Jacob Bennett
Fire Blockers
Mesquite TX
jacob.bennett@fireblockers.com

Amon Hayes
Fire Blockers
Mesquite TX
amon@fireblockers.com

Jay McGuire
Fire Stop Technologies, Inc.
St. Louis, MO
jay@thornburgh-stl.com

Barbara Jones
Firestop Carolinas, Inc.
Mooresville, NC
barbara@firestopcarolinas.com

Jason Vogel
Firestop Southwest
Laveen, AZ
jasonv@firestopsouthwest.com

Stephen Henson
Firestop Specialties Inc.
Santa Clara, CA
stephen@firestopsi.com

Chuck Sackett
Firestop Technologies, Inc.
Victor, NY
charles@fstny.com

Frank Sackett
Firestop Technologies, Inc.
Victor, NY
charles@fstny.com

George Burton
Firestopperzz, LLC
Frederick, MD
gburton@firestopperzz.com

Jerry Dugan, Jr.
Firestopping Specialist
Odessa, TX
jerryjr@firestoppingspecialist.com

Brent Johnson
FireWise Consultants
Carmel, CA
brent@firewiseconsultants.com

Chad Carr
Florida Firestop Systems
Winter Park, FL
chadfirestop@outlook.com

Joanna Blaney
FM Approvals
Norwood, MA
joanna.blaney@fmapprovals.com

Scott MacGovern
FM Approvals
Norwood, MA
scott.macgovern@fmapprovals.com

Joe Hauser
FX Facility Group
Cincinnati, OH
jhauser@foxxconstruction.com

Bryant Bickmore
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
bbickmore@gdacontractors.com

John Black
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
jblack@gdacontractors.com

David Midura
General Insulation Co. Inc.
Medford, MA
dmidura@generalinsulation.com

Dana Arsenault
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
dana@gpi-firestop.com

Matt Cole
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
mcole@gpi-firestop.com

Aideen Doneski
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
aideen@gpi-firestop.com

Aedan Gleeson
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
aedan@gpi-firestop.com

Gus Mancini
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
gus@gpi-firestop.com

Andrew “A.J.” Wiest
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
awiest@gpi-firestop.com

Carl Armstrong
Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc.
Southlake, TX
carlarmstrong@gmitexas.com
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Isaac Helton
Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc.
Southlake, TX
isaachelton@gmitexas.com

Erik Campbell
GROUND Engineering Consultants, 
   Inc.
Englewood, CO
erik.campbell@groundeng.com

Sam Thompson
GROUND Engineering Consultants, 
   Inc.
Englewood, CO
sam.thompson@groundeng.com

Justin Ash
Hilti
Dallas, TX
justin.ash@hilti.com

Greg Becker
Hilti
Dallas, TX
greg.becker@hilti.com

Pooja Daniel
Hilti
Skokie, IL
pooja.daniel@hilti.com

Sara Eidenshink
Hilti
Dallas, TX
sara.eidenshink@hilti.com

Dave Gifford
Hilti
Dallas, TX
dave.gifford@hilti.com

Ed Goldhammer
Hilti
Dallas, TX
edward.goldhammer@hilti.com

Kurt Hansen
Hilti
Dallas, TX
kurt.hansen@hilti.com

Scott McClave
Hilti
Dallas, TX
scott.mcclave@
hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti
Dallas, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Rheana Schano
Hilti
Denver, CO
rheana.schano@hilti.com

Courtney Skene-Hamilton
Hilti
Dallas, TX
courtney.skene-hamilton@hilti.com

Matt Winston
Hilti
Dallas, TX
matthew.winston@hilti.com

Benjamin Stys
Inpro
Muskego, WI
bstys@inprocorp.com

John Winslow
Inpro
Muskego, WI
jwinslow@inprocorp.com

Gary Daughtry
Insulpro Projects
Portland, OR
gary.daughtry@amnationalservices.
   com

Bernie Ferland
Interior Building Contractors, LLC
Cheshire, CT
bferland@interiorbc.com

Julie Pollock
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
jpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Darren Pollock, Jr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
jpollockjd@jdfirestoppros.com

Darren Pollock, Sr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Mike Caruso
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
mcaruso@jkaulk.net

Daniel Penton
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
dpenton@jkaulk.net

JR Smith
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
jrsmith@jkaulk.net

Kelly Holovach
K.C. Firestop Co. Inc.
Shawnee, KS
kellyh@everestkc.net

Brian Bayhan
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
bbayhan@kascoinc.com

Geoff Hutchison
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
geoffh@kascoinc.com

Alex Lorne
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
alorne@kascoinc.com

Riley Patterson
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
rpatterson@
kascoinc.com
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Jesse Palczewski
Kim Industries
Oxford, CT
jessep@kimindustries.com

Chris Sweda
Kim Industries
Oxford, CT
dsweda@kimindustries.com

Jerry Synrod
Kim Industries
Oxford, CT
jsynrod@kimindustries.com

Nicholas Hartz
Lone Star Firestop, LLC
Katy, TX
nhartz@lsfirestop.com

Chris Harrell
LSS Life Safety Services
Louisville, KY
charrell@lifesafetyservices.com

Chad Smith
LSS Life Safety Services
Louisville, KY
csmith@lifesafetyservices.com

Shedrick Harrison
Marek Brothers Systems, LLC
Coppell, TX
shedrickharrison@marekbros.com

Matt Hlady
Marek Brothers Systems, LLC
Houston, TX
matthewhlady@marekbros.com

Julio Saenz
Marek Brothers Systems, LLC
Coppell, TX
juliosaenz@marekbros.com

Scott Wesley
Marek Brothers Systems, LLC
Houston, TX
scottwesley@marekbros.com

Bret Young
Marek Brothers Systems, LLC
Coppell, TX
victorcano@marekbros.com

Don Essig
Massey’s Glass
Branford, CT
dessigjr@masseysglass.com

Brent Urchike
McCarthy Building Companies
Gilbert, AZ
burchike@mccarthy.com

Abby Lucas
Medmix USA
Norwell, MA
abby.lucas@medmix.com

Geoffrey Herring
MEG Glass Inc.
Doylestown, PA
geoffrey@megglassinc.com

Victoria Levesque
MEG Glass Inc.
Doylestown, PA
victoria@megglassinc.com

Brand Slack
Mid-Illinois Companies
Peoria, IL
bslack@mic123.com

Dave Bratek
MM Systems
North Tonawanda, NY
d.bratek@mmsystemscorp.com

Jacob Leberer
MM Systems
North Tonawanda, NY
j.leberer@mmsystemscorp.com

Matt Mayer
MM Systems
North Tonawanda, NY
m.mayer@mmsystemscorp.com

Tyler Ferguson
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
tylerf@nefirestop.com

Aron Fleischmann
National Guard Products, Inc.
Memphis, TN
aronf@ngp.com

Lizzy Higgins
Newborn Brothers
Hanover, MD
lizzy@newborncaulkguns.com

Beau Courtway
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
beau.courtway@pcg.com

Jakob Datko
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Vancouver, WA
jakob.datko@pcg.com

Jared Dozier
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Austin, TX
jared.dozier@pcg.com

Spencer Edwardson
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Houston, TX
spencer.edwardson@pcg.com

Ryan Kelly
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Houston, TX
ryan.kelly@pcg.com

Alan Mcdurmon
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Fayetteville, GA
alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com
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Joshua Slayton
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Houston, TX
joshua.slayton@pcg.com

Bob Strange
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Livermore, CA
bob.strange@pcg.com

Jimmy Tran
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Seattle, WA
jimmy.tran@pcg.com

John Verdegan
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Memphis, TN
john.verdegan@pcg.com

Keller Wolfe
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
keller.wolfe@pcg.com

Eric Wong
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Anaheim, CA
eric.wong@pcg.com

Merrick Malach
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
merrick@performance-firestop.com

Brandon Nickolai
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
brandon@performance-firestop.com

Ben Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com

Bob Massey
RAM Construction Services
Livonia, MI
bmassey@ramservices.com

Matt Wells
RAM Construction Services
Livonia, MI
mwells@ramservices.com

Rob Petroni
RectorSeal
Houston, TX
rob.petroni@rectorseal.com

Mannan Mohammed
Reliance Worldwide Corporation
Mississauga, ON
mannan.mohammed@rwc.com

Tom Hottenroth
Retired
Smithtown, NY
tomhott60@yahoo.com

Sarah Southwick
ROCKWOOL
Garden Grove, CA
sarah.southwick@rockwool.com

Travis Wasemiller
ROCKWOOL
Byhalia, MS
travis.wasemiller@rockwool.com

Steven Foster
Rocky Mountain Firestop
Elizabeth, CO
steve@rockymountainfirestop.com

Tillmon Richardson
Rocky Mountain Firestop
Elizabeth, CO
pete@rockymountainfirestop.com

Jim Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
jim.newell@rollingplains.com

Lisa Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
lisa.newell@rollingplains.com

DJay Hutchins
Sawtooth Caulking, Inc.
McMinnville, OR
dj@sawtoothcaulking.com

Justin Sutton
Sawtooth Caulking, Inc.
McMinnville, OR
justin@sawtoothcaulking.com

Spencer Mello
Sealant Specialists Inc.
Albuquerque, NM
sealantspecialists@comcast.net

Wendy Cruz
Southwest Specialty Contractors, LLC
Las Vegas, NV
wcruz@swscontractors.com

Mark Fujii
Southwest Specialty Contractors, LLC
Las Vegas, NV
mfujii@swscontractors.com

Jeff Compton
Specialty Construction Services, Inc. 
   dba SCS Firestop
Garner, NC
jeff@scsfirestop.com

Dan DeSantis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Kate Emery
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
kemery@stifirestop.com

David Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
dgomez@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rgomez@stifirestop.com

Brandon Kaplan
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
bkaplan@stifirestop.com

Alex Kaufman
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
akaufman@stifirestop.com

Ray Lo
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rlo@stifirestop.com

Tim Mattox
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
tmattox@stifirestop.com

James Stahl, Jr.
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jstahljr@stifirestop.com

Charbel Tagher
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ctagher@stifirestop.com
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Jeff Wexler
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jwexler@stifirestop.com

Adam Carter
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
acarter@superior-insulation.com

Tom Dake
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
tdake2@superior-insulation.com

Josh Stachowiak
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
josh@superior-insulation.com

Mark Dietz
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mark@superl.net

Dave Niemela
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
dave@superl.net

Mike Pautsch
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mike@superl.net

Courtney Hanney
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
channey@sweeneydrywall.com

Bill Jannino
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com

Carlos Velez
Tanner Bolt & Nut
Brooklyn, NY
carlos.velez@tannerbolt.com

Tarris Arnold
Taylor Interiors, LLC
Charlotte, NC
tarnold@taylorinteriorsllc.com

Valerie Madrid
Terracon Consultants
Midvale, UT
vvmadrid@terracon.com

Kristy Meldrum
Terracon Consultants
Midvale, UT
kristy.meldrum@terracon.com

Angela Ogino
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
angela.ogino@owenscorning.com

Saboura Rokhsari
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
saboura.rokhsari@owenscorning.
   com

Todd Shear
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
todd.shear@owenscorning.com

Tim Scarl
Thermo Tec
Euclid, OH
tim.scarl@thermotecinsulation.com

J. Downey
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
jdowney@thru-wall.com

Paul Nickerson
Town of Grimsby
Grimsby, ON
pnickerson@grimsby.ca

Dwaine MacDonald
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
dwaine@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Turnbull
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
steve@trinityenergygroup.ca

Richard Baker
Turner Brooks
Madison Heights, MI
rbaker@turnerbrooks.com

Sean Cooperrider
U.S. CAD, An ARKANCE Company
Irvine, CA
sean.cooperrider@uscad.com

Aaron Wagner
U.S. CAD, An ARKANCE Company

Irvine, CA
aaron.wagner@uscad.com

Ruben Sandoval, Jr.
UL Solutions
Northbrook, IL
ruben.sandovaljr@ul.com

Mark St. Onge
UL Solutions

Northbrook, IL
mark.st.onge@ul.com
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Mike Ojile
Vesta Firestopping
Blaine, MN
mikeo@vestafirestopping.com

Zach Ojile
Vesta Firestopping
Blaine, MN
zacho@vestafirestopping.com

Roy Peterson
Vesta Firestopping
Blaine, MN
rpeterson@vestafirestopping.com

Daniel Budd
Wall Systems Contractors
Naples, FL
dbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com

Russell Budd
Wall Systems Contractors
Naples, FL
rbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com

Gaston Cabral
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
gcabral@wm.nceusa.com

Aaron Miller, CFPS
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
amiller@wm.nceusa.com

Andrew Denerson
White Cap
Norcross, GA
andrew.denerson@whitecap.com

Brian Fabrizio
White Cap
Norcross, GA
brian.fabrizio@whitecap.com

Blake Warren
White Cap
Norcross, GA
blake.warren@whitecap.com

Dean Halverson
X-Cell Insulation
Wantagh, NY
deanxcell@gmail.com




